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Product No.
Product Name:
CAS NO.

Lot No.
Inspection Date:

Reinspection Date:

Certificate Of Analysis

B604105

Niobium pentaoxide
1313-96-8
N228231
2022-08-23
2024-08-22

Test
LOSS ON DRYING
Purity
TOTAL METALLIC IMPURITIES
APPEARANCE
ICP
X-RAY DIFFRACTION

Specification
0%-0.5%
99.9%-100%
Oppm-2000ppm
Off-white powder
confirms

Conforms to Structure



